
G
eoLogPlot

(Scale: 1":100')

C
om

pany: B
ill B

arrett
S

tate: C
O

W
ell: A

ns. S
tate 5-61-19-6457C

H
2

C
ounty: W

eld

Field: B
J B

asin
C

ountry: U
S

A

W
ell ID

: 

Job N
um

ber: 4874-432-22

Location: S
ec.19-T5N

-R
61W

O
perator 1: C

ade

O
perator 2: John C

lark

E
lev K

B
: 4546'

E
lev D

F: 

E
lev G

L: 4530'

C
om

m
ent 1: 

C
om

m
ent 2: 

C
om

m
ent 3: 

C
om

m
ent 4: 

C
om

m
ent 5: 

H
ole D

ata
C

asing R
ecord

Size
From

To
Size

From
To

11"
0'

815'

8.75''
815'

6484'

6.125''
6484'

15934'

9.625
0'

815'

7"
0'

6474'

Tool R
un D

ata

Tool S/N

C
al Factor

G
am

m
a O

ffset

Start D
epth

Start D
ate

Start Tim
e

End D
epth

End D
ate

End Tim
e

R
un #1

604

4.752

53'

815'

7/4/14

1:30

6484'

7/6/14

20:45

R
un #2

604

2.646

56'

6484'

7/8/14

4:45

15934'

7/12/14

15:30

R
un #3

R
un #4

R
un #5

Run #6

Run #11

Run #7

Run #12

Run #8

Run #13

Run #9

Run #14

Run #10

Run #15

Tool Run Data

Tool Run Data

Tool S/N

Tool S/N

Cal Factor

Cal Factor

Offset

Offset

Start Depth

Start Depth

Start Date

Start Date

Start Time

Start Time

End Depth

End Depth

End Date

End Time



End Date

End Time

3900

4000

4100

4200

4300

4400

4500

4600

4700

3900

4000

4100

4200

4300

4400

4500

4600

4700

Depth
1":100'

Gamma API (TVD) Track: 1 
 API 

0  200
200 400
400 600



4800

4900

5000

5100

5200

5300

5400

5500

5600

5700

5800

4800

4900

5000

5100

5200

5300

5400

5500

5600

5700

5800



5900

6000

6100

5900

6000

6100

Depth
1":100'

Gamma API (TVD) Track: 1 
 API 

0  200
200 400
400 600




